weight so determined shall in the absence of any demonstrable and manifest error be deemed to 

be the actual dimensions and/or weight for the purposes of charging and invoicing the consignor. 

6.8 It is also acknowledged and agreed that: 

(a) all consignments will be charged at the rate of three hundred and thirty three kilograms 

(333kgs) per cubic metre or on the actual weight of the consignment whichever produces 

the greater charge; 

(b) that the weight so calculated shall be rounded up to the next whole kilogram for charging 

purposes; 

(c) for differences referred to in sub-clauses 6.5(a) and 6.5(b), Additional Charges shall include